



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 21784 of 2022

Paramlal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Amrendra Nath Rai, Sanjay Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	CSC, Kaushlesh Pratap Singh, Krishna Kumar Chand

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE AJIT KUMAR, J.
HON'BLE INDRAJEET SHUKLA, J.

As prayed, list on 20.05.2026.

April 27, 2026
Mohit

(Indrajeet Shukla,J.) (Ajit Kumar,J.)